
SLCCV TENNIS CLUB RAQUETEERS

SCHEDULE OF ACTIVITIES  2018 – 2019

Potluck Dinner & Season Kickoff Meeting Sunday, October 28

Fall Tournament / Brown Bag Lunch Saturday, November 3

Monthly Club Meeting  3:00pm Monday, November 19

Trivia Night  6:00pm Sunday, December 2

Soup & Bread Tournament / Lunch Saturday, January 5

10-Week Tournament Begins Monday, January 7

Monthly Club Meeting (later start 3:30) Monday, January 21

Casanova Tournament / Lunch Saturday, January 19

Night Tournament / Wine & Cheese Social Thursday, January 24

Tennis Club sponsored 50’s Dance Saturday, January 26

Fairways Tournament / Lunch  (Hidden Palms) Saturday, February 2

Valentines Tournament / Ice Cream Social Saturday, February 9

Beatles Guys Dance  6:30pm Sunday, February 17

Monthly Club Meeting  3:00pm Monday, February 18

Tennis Ball Dinner & Dance  5:00pm Saturday, March 2

Sadie Hawkins Tournament / Pizza party Saturday, March 9

St. Patricks Day Tournament / Party Saturday, March 16

Monthly Club Meeting  3:00pm Monday, March 18

Chinese Tournament / 10 Week Awards lunch Monday, March 25

Annual Picnic & Tournament Saturday, April 6

End of Season Tournament / Party Saturday, April 13

Monthly Club Meeting  3:00pm / Final Monday, April 15


